
Date Day Category Location Level
09-07-2025 Wednesday Junior Hubballi Clamber
10-07-2025 Thursday Kannada Hubballi Clamber

11-07-2025 Friday
Junior 
plus

Senior
Hubballi

Clamber

14-07-2025 Monday

Junior
Kannada
Junior+
Senior

Mys / Mglr Clamber

16-07-2025 Wednesday Kannada Bengaluru Clamber
17-07-2025 Thursday Kannada Bengaluru Skirmish
18-07-2025 Friday Kannada Bengaluru Combat
21-07-2025 Monday Junior Bengaluru Clamber - Day 1
22-07-2025 Tuesday Junior Bengaluru Clamber - Day 2
23-07-2025 Wednesday Junior Bengaluru Skirmish 1
24-07-2025 Thursday Junior Bengaluru Skirmish 2
25-07-2025 Friday Junior Bengaluru Combat
29-07-2025 Tuesday Beginner Bengaluru Skirmish 1
30-07-2025 Wednesday Beginner Bengaluru Skirmish 2
31-07-2025 Thursday Beginner Bengaluru Combat

01-08-2025 Friday
Kannada
Beginner

Junior
Bengaluru Confrontation

04-08-2025 Monday
Junior 
plus

Bengaluru
Clamber

05-08-2025 Tuesday
Junior 
plus

Bengaluru
Skirmish

06-08-2025 Wednesday
Junior 
plus

Bengaluru
Combat

07-08-2025 Thursday
Junior 
plus

Bengaluru
Confrontation

08-08-2025 Friday

Kannada
Beginner

Junior
Junior+

Bengaluru Face-Off

11-08-2025 Monday
Junior 

Speech
Bengaluru

Prelims

12-08-2025 Tuesday
Junior 

Speech
Bengaluru

Finals

13-08-2025 Wednesday
Beginner 
Speech

Bengaluru
Prelims

14-08-2025 Thursday
Kannada
Speech

Bengaluru
Prelims

19-08-2025 Tuesday Senior Bengaluru Clamber
20-08-2025 Wednesday Senior Bengaluru Skirmish
21-08-2025 Thursday Senior Bengaluru Combat
22-08-2025 Friday Senior Bengaluru Confrontation
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